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SKINNTREATMENTS

ZO.SKIN.HEALTH

ZO® Ossential® Hydration Treatment Facial
ZO® Skin Brightening Treatment Facial
ZO® Acne Clarifying Treatment Facial

ZO® Stimulator Peel

BIOREPEEL

Face

Face + Neck

Face, Neck & Décolletage
Hands

Feet
Back

£ 60
£ 60
£ 60
£75

£75
£100
£110
£75
£75
£110

BOOK a course of 4 and receive a FREE BioReHydra or

BioRelift Post Treatment Cream worth £50

DMK

Enzyme Therapy #1
Muscle Banding #2
Instant Lift

SKINPEN.MICRONEEDLING
Single Treatment Per Area
Course of 3

DERMAPLANING
Dermaplaning + Skin Geek Oilaplane
Dermaplaning + Enzyme Peel
Dermaplaning Add On

DERMALUX FLEX.LED

Activate 10x30 mins (Course Saving of £120)
Boost 1x30 mins

Combine 1x20 mins

SKIN ADE. (30 DAYS)

Better Skin From Within

Targeted Solutions Cellulite

Targeted Solutions Clear

Targeted Solutions Derma Defense A&D Boost

BESPOKE.BEAUTY

Bespoke Brow Styling
Junior Brows (no tint)
Brow Lamination

LVL Lash Lift

MAKE.UP
Bridal/Bridal Party/Special Occasion

www.jocolettaskin.com

£100
£120
£150

£175
£430

£ 45
£55
£25

£480
£ 60
£25

£115
£120
£90
£50

£25
£ 45
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