

SKIN. TREATMENTS

ZO. SKIN. HEALTH ZO® Ossential® Hydration Treatment Facial ZO® Skin Brightening Treatment Facial ZO® Acne Clarifying Treatment Facial ZO® Stimulator Peel	£ 60 £ 60 £ 60 £ 75
BIOREPEEL Face Face + Neck Face, Neck & Décolletage Hands Feet Back BOOK a course of 4 and receive a FREE BioReH BioReLift Post Treatment Cream worth £50	£ 75 £100 £110 £ 75 £ 75 £110 ydra or
D M K Enzyme Therapy #1 Muscle Banding #2 Instant Lift	£100 £120 £150
S K I N P E N. M I C R O N E E D L I N G Single Treatment Per Area Course of 3	£175 £430
D E R M A P L A N I N G Dermaplaning + Skin Geek Oilaplane Dermaplaning + Enzyme Peel Dermaplaning Add On	£ 45 £ 55 £ 25
DERMALUX.FLEX.LED Activate 10x30 mins (Course Saving of £120) Boost 1x30 mins Combine 1x20 mins	£480 £ 60 £ 25
S K I N A D E. (30 DAYS) Better Skin From Within Targeted Solutions Cellulite Targeted Solutions Clear Targeted Solutions Derma Defense A&D Boost	£115 £120 £ 90 £ 50
BESPOKE. BEAUTY Bespoke Brow Styling Junior Brows (no tint) Brow Lamination LVL Lash Lift MAKE. UP	£ 30 £ 25 £ 45 £ 45
Bridal/Bridal Party/Special Occasion	P.O.A

www.jocolettaskin.com